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DATE  12/09/10 
 
 
 
TO:  ALL POTENTIAL BIDDERS 
 
FROM:  H. Ryan Bolles 
  DSCYF – Contract Administrator 
 
SUBJECT: ADDENDUM TO REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) – CYF1008-FACTS II QA 
      

ADDENDUM #2 
 

         
At the bidders’ conference held 12/03/10 a request was made to post the list of attendees at that 
meeting.  Below is that list: 
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ATTENDANCE SHEET 

 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE – RFP #CYF-10-08 

 

NAME:  FACTS II QA 

DATE:  December 3, 2010 

 

 

Agency Name                                      Attendee(s)                                    Email Address 
 

Advanced Software 

Systems, Inc. (ASSYST) 

Khalil Zebdi kzebdi@assyst.com 

Angarai Venkat A R Subramanian vsubramanian@angarai-intl.com 

BDMP Mary Conroy mconroy@bdmp.com 

Brandywine Technology Thomas Saville 

Sean Palat 

tsavill@brandywinetechnology.com 

sp@brandywinetechnology.com 

CAI Bradley Driscoll brad_driscoll@compaid.com 

CNT Infotech  Edward Koenig edward.koenig@cntit.com 

Data Core Systems Inc. Tabitha Quigley tquigley@datacoresystems.com 

Delasoft Inc. Pavan Dusi 

Satish Dola 

Madduri Raghunath 

pavan@delasoft.com 

satish@delasoft.com 

madduri.raghunath@delasoft.com 

DRC George Gotsis ggotsis@drc.com 

First Data Government 

Solutions 

Alicia Kennett akennett@fdgs.com 

FOX Anna Myers anna.myers@foxsys.com 

Gartner  Anthony Hollingworth 

Chris Dunn 

anthony.hollingworth@gartner.com 

chris.dunn@gartner.com 

International Projects 

Consultancy Services Inc. 

Raul Gupta kumar@ipcs.net 

JAG Consulting Inc.  Jeanette A. Gang j.gang@comcast.net 

KORYAK Consulting, 

Inc. 

Kamal Dixit kdixit@koryak.com 

KPMG Frank Traglia ftraglia@kpmg.com 

MTT Associates  Frederick Smith smith@mtt-associates.com 

North Highland Charles Beaverson charles.beaverson@northhighland.com 

Pan Systems Engineering 

Inc. 

Beth Forbes pansystemsinc@yahoo.com 

Policy Studies Inc.  Neal Loebel, Esq. nloebel@policy-studies.com 

Public Consulting Group 

Inc. 

Carole Hussey 

Tim Walker 

chussey@pcgus.com 

twalker@pcgus.com 

Qualitree Inc. Sunmeet Singh Sethi sunmeets@qualitreeinc.com 

SLI Global Solutions Jeffrey George 

Melissa Rogers 

jgeorge@sliglobalsolutions.com 

mrogers@sliglobalsolutions.com 

Tekstrom Inc. Prasad Madineni prasad@tekstom.com 
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Tri-Force Consulting Inc. Carmel Stephens carmel@triforce-inc.com 

Vel Micro Works 

Incorporated 

Sakthi A. Vel 

 

sakthi@velmicro.com 

WRMA Charles Wheeler 

Patrick Curtis 

charles.wheeler@wrma.com 

 
 
All other terms and conditions remain the same. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me at 302-633-2701 or Herbert.Bolles@state.de.us 
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